6Gb/s SATA Enterprise 2.5” SSDs
CloudSpeed Ascend™ SATA SSDs
Features
•	Guardian Technology™ Platform
•	Up to 5x Better Endurance than
	 Client MLC SSDs
•	Powerful Error Correction and
	 Detection

(4) Based on MIL-STD 810-F, Method 507.4
(5) Endurance @ JEDEC 219 Workload
CloudSpeed Ascend™ 2.5” SATA SSDs - Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SDLFOEAR-120G-1Hxx 120GB
SDLFODAR-240G-1Hxx 240GB
SDLFODAR-480G-1Hxx 480GB
SDLFOCAR-960G-1Hxx 960GB
For more information, please visit:
Contact information